CHICK EVANS SOCIETY



Leave Your Legacy

The Chick Evans Society provides a lasting legacy for friends of the Evans Scholars Program. Your planned gift will help offset the escalating tuition costs for future Evans Scholars. These gifts honor the mission of founder and amateur golf legend Charles "Chick" Evans Jr., who fulfilled his dream of sending high-achieving caddies with limited financial means to college. Thank you for considering this gift of a lifetime.

Make Your Mark — Plan A Gift

The Chick Evans Society recognizes donors who have thoughtfully provided for the Evans Scholars Foundation in their estate plans or through planned gifts. Planned gifts include the following:

- Will or trust provisions
- Retirement plan assets
- Insurance policies
- Full or partial real estate interests
- Charitable remainder trusts
- Charitable lead trusts

Ouestions? Please contact:

Jerry Dudek

Vice President, Development 224-260-3730 dudek@wgaesf.org

Or visit **wgaesf.org** for more information on planned giving and the Evans Scholars Foundation.



Documenting Your Gift

It is not necessary to provide documentation of your planned gift to be a member of The Chick Evans Society. However, we welcome additional details about your intentions. Documentation of your gift comes with the following benefits:

- We can recognize your gift now and personally express our gratitude.
- You can ensure that your wishes will be met.
- You will inspire others to support our mission.
- We can plan for the future of the Evans Scholars Foundation.

THE CHICK EVANS SOCIETY

Building for the Future



I am pleased to accept membership in The Chick Evans Society of the Evans Scholars Foundation. To assist the Foundation in stewardship of The Chick Evans Society, I would like to provide the following information: I (we) have included the Evans Scholars Foundation in my (our) will or living trust. I (we) have established an income-producing gift plan for the benefit of the Evans Scholars Foundation (gift annuity, charitable remainder trust, other). I (we) have made other estate provisions naming the Evans Scholars Foundation as beneficiary. I (we) have attached a letter describing my (our) future gift to the Evans Scholars Foundation; (or) Here is a brief description of my (our) planned gift: I (we) would be pleased to be included in the public recognition. The name(s) will appear as listed below. The amount and terms of my (our) gift will remain confidential. I (we) prefer to remain anonymous, but will accept other benefits of membership. Name(s) City ______ State _____ Zip Code _____ Home Phone _____ Work Email _____ Birth Date(s) Although it is not necessary for inclusion in The Chick Evans Society, the following information would help the Evans Scholars Foundation plan for its future responsibly: The approximate amount of my planned gift is \$______ Signature(s) _____ Date ____